E-mail：lina@glhcoptical.com Web: www.glhcoptical.com
100G DWDM Module
Page.1
Features
Low Insertion Loss
Wide pass band
High Channel Isolation
High Stability and reliability

Page.3
140×115×18mm
Ordering Information HC－DWDM－A－B－C－D－E－F－G
A B C D E F G
Channel
Spacing
Number of
Channels
Configuration 1st Channel Fiber Type
Fiber
Length
In/Out
Connector
1=100GHz 04=4 Channel
08=8 Channel
16=16 Channel
M=Mux
D=Demux
21=Ch21
……
34=Ch34
……
50=Ch50
……
61=Ch61
1=Bare fiber
2=900um loose
tube
3=2mmCable
4=3mm Cable
1=1m
2=2m
S=Specify
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
S=Specify